THE DATASHEET OF
AD22100KR-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Voltage Output Temperature Sensor
with Signal Conditioning
 AD22100
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.

 AD22100
Rev. D | Page 11 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Models Temperature Range Package Description Package Outline
AD22100KT 0°C to +100°C 3-Pin Plastic Header Package (TO-92) T-3
AD22100KR 0°C to +100°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100KR-REEL7 0°C to +100°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100KRZ1 0°C to +100°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100KRZ-REEL71 0°C to +100°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100AT –40°C to +85°C 3-Pin Plastic Header Package (TO-92) T-3
AD22100AR –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100AR-REEL –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100AR-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100ST –50°C to +150°C 3-Pin Plastic Header Package (TO-92) T-3
AD22100SR –50°C to +150°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100SR-REEL7 –50°C to +150°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100SRZ1 –50°C to +150°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100SRZ-REEL71 –50°C to +150°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-8
AD22100KCHIPS  DIE
1 Z = Pb-free part.
AD22100
Rev. D | Page 12 of 12
NOTES